
Wakasagi

Shrimp

Blue Gill

Chart Gill

Type Net Weight

5/8oz

5/8oz

5/8oz

5/8oz

Price(Tax-excluded)

1200 yen

 1000 yen

1200 yen

1200 yen

CHOVERIG 

Wakasagi

Shrimp

Chart Gill

Blue Gill

NEW!

Special Formula

The essence from tiny fish and shrimp, that fish eaters love, is condensed into this special 

formula. Into the temping smell and taste, we added sparkle to increase visual appeal. 

It comes in convenient plastic tube, so you can directly apply it on worms and plugs without 

messing up your hands. It is jel type, hard to wash away. Its effective time is improved. 

Use it with various jigs and expect the best result!

It clings to a worm and 
a plug, and an effect 
lasts a long time!

you can paint directly without polluting a 
hand!  An epoch-making tube type! 
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